
Building Permit Summary

Date From 01/01/2026 and Date To 01/31/2026

02/03/2026

Type Report Code
No of 

Permits
Total Valuation Fees Paid

Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Building

 1 $5,500 $200.00New Commercial
 3 $1,457,073 $3,736.00Com Addition/Remodel

Total for Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Bu  4 $1,462,573 $3,936.00

Fences

 2 $5,100 $60.00Residential Fence

Total for Fences  2 $5,100 $60.00

Raze

 1 $350,000 $130.00Residential Raze

Total for Raze  1 $350,000 $130.00

Residential Building

 13 $963,266 $4,653.00Addition/Remodel
 2 $10,500 $142.00Detached Garage
 2 $6,748 $115.00Accessory Structure
 2 $17,865 $80.00Foundation Repair

Total for Residential Building  19 $998,379 $4,990.00

Right of Way

 11 $0 $1,835.00Right of Way

Total for Right of Way  11 $0 $1,835.00

Signs

 1 $22,810 $225.00Commercial Sign

Total for Signs  1 $22,810 $225.00

Solar/Wind/Geo

 3 $58,022 $290.00Residential Solar/Wind/Geo

Total for Solar/Wind/Geo  3 $58,022 $290.00

 41 $2,896,884 $11,466.00Total
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